Somerville College

Somervillians in Teaching Day

Monday 19 June 2017
Flora Anderson Hall

10.45

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.30

1.15

2.15

15.15

15.45

Tea/coffee and registration

Welcome from the Principal
Dr Alice Prochaska, Principal

The Oxford Admissions Process: How, What, When & Why
Dr Steve Rayner, Senior Tutor and Tutor for Admissions

“Linear A Levels, Super-curricular Activities and University Learning”
Jackie Watson (1986, English), Head of Sixth Form at Oxford Spires Academy

Meet the Tutors and Current Undergraduates
Lunch in Hall

Mock interview in History
Dr. Benjamin Thompson, Fellow & Tutor of Medieval History

Mock interview in Engineering
Dr Bhaskar Choubey, Fellow & Tutor in Engineering Science

GSCE Grades — is 8 the new A*?
Dr Steve Rayner
(College tour for students)

Tea and (optional) tour of College



