

Somervillians in Teaching Day

Monday 19 June 2017 Flora Anderson Hall

10.45	Tea/coffee and registration
11.00	Welcome from the Principal Dr Alice Prochaska, Principal
11.15	The Oxford Admissions Process: How, What, When & Why Dr Steve Rayner, Senior Tutor and Tutor for Admissions
12.00	"Linear A Levels, Super-curricular Activities and University Learning" Jackie Watson (1986, English), Head of Sixth Form at Oxford Spires Academy
12.30	Meet the Tutors and Current Undergraduates
1.15	Lunch in Hall
2.15	Mock interview in History Dr. Benjamin Thompson, Fellow & Tutor of Medieval History
	Mock interview in Engineering Dr Bhaskar Choubey, Fellow & Tutor in Engineering Science
15.15	GSCE Grades – is 8 the new A*? Dr Steve Rayner (College tour for students)
15.45	Tea and (optional) tour of College